RIVAR Sand & Gravel Ltd
LANDSCAPE CENTRES

Newbury 01635 871 003 www.rivarsandandgravel.co.uk
Porcelain Retail Prices February 2024
Product Slab Size mm Price per m?inc VAT Price per slab inc VAT

Beige 600x600 £30.00 £10.80
Beige 900x600 £34.20 £18.47
Castello Grey 600x600 £30.00 £10.80
Castello Grey 900x600 £34.20 £18.47
Ebony 600x600 £30.00 £10.80
Ebony 900x600 £34.20 £18.47
Ebony Mixed Pack £40.00 n/a

Amber 600x600 £30.00 £10.80
Amber 900x600 £34.20 £18.47
Amber Mixed Pack £40.00 n/a

Ash 600x600 £30.00 £10.80
Ash 900x600 £34.20 £18.47
Ash Mixed Pack £40.00 n/a

Silver Cloud 600x600 £30.00 £10.80
Silver Cloud 900x600 £34.20 £18.47
Cementino 900x600 £34.20 £18.47
Stone Wave Grey 900 x 600 £34.20 £18.47
Himalayan White 900 x 600 £34.20 £18.47
Kandla Grey Porcelain 900 x 600 £34.20 £18.47
Kandla Grey Porcelain Mixed Pack £40.00 n/a

Total Stone Grey 900 x 600 £37.20 £16.74
Total Stone Graphite 900 x 600 £37.20 £16.74
Chique - All 3 colours 800 x 400 £49.00 £15.67
Stone Silver or Black 800 x 400 £49.00 £15.67
Jura Grey or Graphite 900 x 600 £53.50 £28.89
Cardoso Light or Dark 900x600 £57.50 £31.05
Pearl 900x600 £57.50 £31.05
Stone Rock - all colours 1000 x 500 £57.00 £28.50
Calanca Light or Dark 1200 x 400 £57.00 £27.36
Tribeca - all colours 1200 x 600 £52.75 £37.98

Slash - all colours 1200 x 600 £52.75 £37.98



Product

Bestile Collection

(Durero, Juliette, Nielsen)

( Olympo, Pizarra
(
(
(

10m Internal Use

Optimal Collection

Burlington Collection

Pietra Serena Collection

Denver Collection
Minster Collection
Vals Collection
Quartzite Collection

Kansas

Orient
St Moritz Walling

Courtyard
My Way
Bordeaux
Bark

Ardesia

Dakota
Allestone

Urano

merlot

Austral

)
)
)

Slab Size mm

900 x 600
600 x 600
900 x 900
1200 x 600
900 x 450

10mm 1200 x 600

895 x 595
895 x 595

3 size mix pack
600 x 600
1200 x 600
595 x 595
895 x 595
1200 x 600
1200 x 600
595 x 595
900 x 600
895 x 595

40x16x0.9-1.5

Corner Piece

600 x 600
600 x 600
900 x 600
1200 x 400
1200 x 600
900 x 600
1200 x 600
1200 x 600
1200 x 600
900 x 600
900 x 600
900 x 600

Price per m? inc VAT

£52.00
£49.00
£53.00
£53.00
£53.00
£26.75

£57.50
£57.50
£64.00
£52.00
£63.00
£44.00
£57.50
£63.00
£78.00
£44.00
£55.40
£62.50
£61.50

15 to m?

£49.97
£55.77
£61.10
£72.80
£70.98
£66.89
£70.98
£70.98
£70.98
£66.89
£48.00
£48.00

Price per slab inc VAT

£28.08
£17.64
£42.93
£38.16
£23.85
£19.25

£31.05
£31.05
n/a
£18.72
£45.36
£15.84
£31.05
£45.36
£56.16
£15.84
£29.92
£33.75
£4.10
each

£28.70

£17.99
£20.08
£32.99
£34.94
£51.10
£35.95
£51.10
£51.10
£51.10
£35.95
£25.92
£25.92

each



