

Newbury 01635 871 003

www.rivars and and gravel.co.uk

Porcelain Retail Prices February 2024

Product	Slab Size mm	Price per m² inc VAT	Price per slab inc VAT
Beige	600x600	£30.00	£10.80
Beige	900x600	£34.20	£18.47
Castello Grey	600x600	£30.00	£10.80
Castello Grey	900x600	£34.20	£18.47
Ebony	600x600	£30.00	£10.80
Ebony	900x600	£34.20	£18.47
Ebony	Mixed Pack	£40.00	n/a
Amber	600x600	£30.00	£10.80
Amber	900x600	£34.20	£18.47
Amber	Mixed Pack	£40.00	n/a
Ash	600x600	£30.00	£10.80
Ash	900x600	£34.20	£18.47
Ash	Mixed Pack	£40.00	n/a
Silver Cloud	600x600	£30.00	£10.80
Silver Cloud	900x600	£34.20	£18.47
Cementino	900x600	£34.20	£18.47
Stone Wave Grey	900 x 600	£34.20	£18.47
Himalayan White	900 x 600	£34.20	£18.47
Kandla Grey Porcelain	900 x 600	£34.20	£18.47
Kandla Grey Porcelain	Mixed Pack	£40.00	n/a
Total Stone Grey	900 x 600	£37.20	£16.74
Total Stone Graphite	900 x 600	£37.20	£16.74
Chique - All 3 colours	800 x 400	£49.00	£15.67
Stone Silver or Black	800 x 400	£49.00	£15.67
Jura Grey or Graphite	900 x 600	£53.50	£28.89
Cardoso Light or Dark	900x600	£57.50	£31.05
Pearl	900x600	£57.50	£31.05
Stone Rock - all colours	1000 x 500	£57.00	£28.50
Calanca Light or Dark	1200 x 400	£57.00	£27.36
Tribeca - all colours	1200 x 600	£52.75	£37.98
Slash - all colours	1200 x 600	£52.75	£37.98

Product		Slab Size mm	Price per m² inc VAT	Price per slab inc VAT		
Bestile Collection						
(Durero, Juliette, Nielse	n)	900 x 600	£52.00	£28.08		
(Olympo, Pizarra)	600 x 600	£49.00	£17.64		
()	900 x 900	£53.00	£42.93		
()	1200 x 600	£53.00	£38.16		
()	900 x 450	£53.00	£23.85		
10m Internal Use		10mm 1200 x 600	£26.75	£19.25		
Optimal Collection		895 x 595	£57.50	£31.05		
Burlington Collection		895 x 595	£57.50	£31.05		
		3 size mix pack	£64.00	n/a		
Pietra Serena Collection	1	600 x 600	£52.00	£18.72		
		1200 x 600	£63.00	£45.36		
Denver Collection		595 x 595	£44.00	£15.84		
Minster Collection		895 x 595	£57.50	£31.05		
Vals Collection		1200 x 600	£63.00	£45.36		
Quartzite Collection		1200 x 600	£78.00	£56.16		
Kansas		595 x 595	£44.00	£15.84		
		900 x 600	£55.40	£29.92		
Orient		895 x 595	£62.50	£33.75		
St Moritz Walling		40x16x0.9-1.5	£61.50	£4.10		
			15 to m ²	each		
		Corner Piece		£28.70 each		
Courtyard		600 x 600	£49.97	£17.99		
My Way		600 x 600	£55.77	£20.08		
Bordeaux		900 x 600	£61.10	£32.99		
Bark		1200 x 400	£72.80	£34.94		
Ardesia		1200 x 600	£70.98	£51.10		
		900 x 600	£66.89	£35.95		
Dakota		1200 x 600	£70.98	£51.10		
Allestone		1200 x 600	£70.98	£51.10		
Urano		1200 x 600	£70.98	£51.10		
		900 x 600	£66.89	£35.95		
merlot		900 x 600	£48.00	£25.92		
Austral		900 x 600	£48.00	£25.92		